VOLVO XC90 MILD HYBRID

LISTINO RISERVATO N. 4 DEL 16-02-2026

Ultimo aggiornamento 16-02-2026

Motore

B5 mild hybrid
B5 mild hybrid
B5 mild hybrid
B5 mild hybrid
B5 mild hybrid
B5 mild hybrid
B5 mild hybrid

Trazione

AWD automatico
AWD automatico
AWD automatico
AWD automatico
AWD automatico
AWD automatico
AWD automatico

Allestimento

Core

Plus Bright

Plus Dark

Plus Black Edition
Ultra Bright

Ultra Dark

Ultra Black Edition

7 posti
7 posti
7 posti
7 posti
7 posti
7 posti
7 posti

Variante

256 M1HK OC1
256 M1HL OC1
256 M1VL OC1
256 MTWL OC1
256 M1 HM 0C1
256 M1VM 0C1
256 M1WM 0C1
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Prezzo suggerito al pubblico chiavi in
mano *

Euro IVA inclusa

81.200,00
84.250,00
84.250,00
86.650,00
90.000,00
90.000,00
92.400,00

Euro IVA
esclusa

66.557,38
69.057,38
69.057,38
71.024,59
73.770,49
73.770,49
75.737,70
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